WEB
04/2020
ØF
A/F
B
H
10°

distance between shaft and
mounting hole
.Option.
-  Other shaft dimensions
are available on request
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Stainless
steel version,
sanded finish
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 10+ 15+ 20+
Disc. List -5% -10% -15% On request
Références Thread Static Price each
Bright Sanded finish ØD ØF B A A/F G H load(N) Bright 1 to 5
Steel foot
PTAF80-12-100 - 80 M12 100 35 14 25 135 10000 4 26,59 F
PTAF80-12-150 - 80 M12 150 35 14 25 185 10000 4 28,83 F
PTAF80-16-100 - 80 M16 100 35 16 25 135 10000 4 28,51 F
PTAF80-16-150 - 80 M16 150 35 16 25 185 10000 4 31,31 F
PTAF80-20-100 - 80 M20 100 36 20 25 136 10000 4 30,01 F
PTAF80-20-150 - 80 M20 150 36 20 25 186 10000 - 32,85 F
PTAF80-20-200 - 80 M20 200 36 20 25 236 10000 - 35,75 F
Stainless steel foot
PAMF80-12-100 PAMF80-12-100/SB 80 M12 100 35 14 25 135 10000 4 41,53 F
PAMF80-12-150 PAMF80-12-150/SB 80 M12 150 35 14 25 185 10000 - 44,02 F
PAMF80-16-75 PAMF80-16-75/SB 80 M16 75 35 13 25 110 10000 4 42,13 F
PAMF80-16-125 PAMF80-16-125/SB 80 M16 125 35 13 25 160 10000 4 45,31 F
PAMF80-16-175 PAMF80-16-175/SB 80 M16 175 35 13 25 210 10000 4 48,45 F
PAMF80-20-100 PAMF80-20-100/SB 80 M20 100 38 17 25 138 10000 - 48,45 F
PAMF80-20-150 PAMF80-20-150/SB 80 M20 150 38 17 25 188 10000 4 51,61 F
PAMF80-20-200 PAMF80-20-200/SB 80 M20 200 38 17 25 238 10000 4 56,31 F
Our other products
FRtool
Tool for thread repair
inserts, Assembly tool